1
210 2010 www.flowvision-gmbh.de
MIN Flow Monitor with trend output | SW201
SW201
TECHNISCHE DATEN
General data SW201
Suitable for gases or liquids
Monitoring function

   1 0...20 mA
   2 4...20 mA
SW201        AC230 V      -   1     ordering example
Monitoring head MK - standard versions
MKG1/2A  G1/2“ thread (MKG3/4A please enquire)
MK1/2“NPT  NPT1/2“ thread
  Monitoring head versions
  ST01 for liquids and gases (NPT only)
  ST02 for liquids and gases (standard) (not for NPT)
MKG1/2A      -  ST02 ordering example
Cable and plug   between monitoring head and control unit
Do + Ka type 1 7-pole round connector, PVC insulated cable type
  LiYCY 6x0.14 mm2/6x0.217·10-3 in.2, AWG 26, RAL 7032
    Available cable lengths
  ...m 2 m, 3 m, 5 m, 8 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, 25 m, 30 m,
   40 m, 50 m, 60 m, 70 m, 80 m, 90 m and 100 m
   (up to 100m/328 ft)
Do + Ka type 1   - 2 m ordering example
Please also see datasheet for monitoring head type MKV.
Monitoring head - Ermeto versions
MKEF06N 6/4 mm
MKEF08N 8/5 mm outer/inner
MKEF10N 10/7 mm pipe diameter
MKEF12N 12/9 mm
MKEF06N ordering example
This is a metric design and millimeter dimensions take precedence (
 mm
)  inch
1
212 2010 www.flowvision-gmbh.de
sensors rotated by 90ϒSW 27
1.06 in.
40
.5511.42
1.57
2
6
1
.0
2
40
36
14
SW 27
1.06 in.
.551
1.42
1.57
ø
1
8
10
G
1
/2
A
2
6
1
.0
2
.394
.7
0
9
36 14
20
N
P
T
1
/2
"
.787
ST01 for water, oil and air (NPT only)
ST02 for water, oil and air (not for NPT)
22
8